NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA
ISIN: GRS003003035  WKN:

Overview
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Price
8.064 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.00% (0.16)

GRS003003035
ETE

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

7,422 EUR
GREECE

8.02 EUR (496)
8.108 EUR (490)
8.01 EUR

8.01 EUR

8.00 EUR

7.906 EUR
8.00273 EUR
1,884

15,077.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eaaa6e5e60aac2ceff6c184d128b182ea9e7ce0f3340cf8d0b4515a5e3314b4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf8a16d5ac0c4d165&time=1723946194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b634756165f10a2e67d9aabe95eac08286e18e2c0af8b444ba030a40799182e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5b6f439c4f3293f6&time=1723946194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a507bbbea57459817c217c36688523f5519e770341384ec5c758f6a9bd18a9f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5904a9455d8545c35&time=1723946194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9f2870419c6e0845e3bb2db5ede0d3f0059c622affd18044370fd790a87aee&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5886e06ea1ee074cb&time=1723946194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d0cd8b5cbf82604f8e95ddbe04c01e82212d6a532b2ee7ebdf3f5dbb2541927&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a67a190926a2ecb97&time=1723946194&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:38

Price
8.064 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.00% (0.16)

ISIN GRS003003035
Symbol ETE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,422 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.02 EUR (496)
Ask (Ask size) 8.108 EUR (490)
Open 8.01 EUR
High 8.01 EUR
Low 8.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.906 EUR
VWAP 8.00273 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,884
Trading volume 15,077.14
Number of trades 6
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.26% +28.33% +231.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.87 +1.77 +5.59
Beta 1.24 1.37 1.54
Volatility 29.70 33.07 37.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:27
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

Price

8.064 EUR

8.01 EUR

7.844 EUR

2.777 EUR

7.844 EUR

7.766 EUR (2,320)
7.904 EUR (4,996)
7.829 EUR (4,954)
6.888 EUR (5,850)

8.542 EUR (2024/05/15)

6.194 EUR (2024/01/03)

8.542 EUR (2024/05/15)

4.800 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 6
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347026797

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

08:08

21:35

08:10

21:35

16:19

7.918 EUR

7.844 EUR

8.65 USD

7.876 EUR

8.064 EUR

8.114 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

27.90

10

4,055
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306678607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959658

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EBNIKHTPFAIIEZLA

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE

86 Eolou St. - 10232 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 334 1000
Fax: 30 210 322 8187
E-mail: -
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